JLQasis Cofe

ON DRAUGHT /5 piNT  PINT
Birra Moretti £4.25 £6.25
Camden Pale Ale £4.50 £6.50
Inch’s Apple Cider £4.00 £6.00
HOUSE WINE GLASS 175ML  BOTILE
Sauvignon Blanc £5.95 £22.00
Pinot Grigio (white) £5.95 £22.00
Pinot Grigio (rose)  £5.95 £22.00
Malbec £5.95 £22.00
Merlot £5.95 £22.00

WINE BY BOTTLE ONLY

WHITE WINE

Poully Fume £31.95

Chabilis £31.95

RED WINE

Crianza £31.95

Fleurie £31.95

ROSE WINE

Cotes De Provence £§ 1.95

o LA
~ [2 -

PROSECCO Q/\i

IL Caggio white (750ml) £22.

IL Caggio white (200ml) £9.25
IL Caggio rose (200ml) £9.25

DRINKS MEN \\\

BOTTLED BEERS/ C

Peroni

Corona

Stinky bay IPA
Can of Guiness
Of The Hook IPA
Branchage Cider

Old Mout Fruit Cider
Non alcoholic lager

£5.00
£5.00
£5.25
£5.00
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£4.25

SPIRITS

Famous Grouse
Jamesons
Jack Daniels

Bombay Samphire
Hendricks

Smirnoff Red
Absolut Blue

Hennessy VS.
Remy Martin VSOP

Bacardi
Morgan Spiced
Goslings (Dark Rum)

Jagermeister
Campari
Malibu
Baileys
Disaronno
Aperol

Tia Maria

Cinzano

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£4.95
£5.25

£4.95
£5.25

£5.75
£5.75

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£4.95
£4.95

all served in 25ml measures

UNFORTUNATELY WE CANT CATER FOR ALLERGIC CUSTOMERS BECAUSE WE HAVE A

SMALL KITCHEN AND ALL FOOD ITEMS HAVE THE POTENTIAL TO COME INTO

CONTACT WITH ALLERGIC INGREDIANTS
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£2.55

Mug of Filter coffee

Mug of Breakfast tea
Espresso

Double espresso
Americano (double shot).
Flat white (double shot)
Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha or Chai latte

Hot chocolate

with cream £3.95
with cream and marshmallows £4.65
Mug of herbal tea/decaf £2.55
Liqueur coffee £10.95
Oat milk supplement £0.75
£0.95

Coffee syrups

L
(\3&055 of orange or apple juice £2.15
>

Can of soft drinks 330ml £2.25

J20 orange & passion fruit £3.25
Fresh Jersey milk by glass £2.15
Fruitshoot £1.65
Lucozade Sport £2.95
Milkshakes £5.95
500ml still or sparkling £1.95
750ml still or sparkling £4.25

Y WE CANT CATER FOR ALLERGIC CUSTOMERS BECAUSE WE HAVE A
SMALL KITCHEN AND ALL FOOD ITEMS HAVE THE POTENTIAL TO COME INTO _

CONTACT WITH ALLERGIC INGREDIANTS



