

ON DRAUGHT	1/2 PINT	PINT
Birra Moretti	£4.25	£6.25
Camden Pale Ale	£4.50	£6.50
Inch's Apple Cider	£4.00	£6.00

HOUSE WINE GL	BOTTLE	
Sauvignon Blanc	£5.95	£22.00
Pinot Grigio (white)	£5.95	£22.00
Pinot Grigio (rose)	£5.95	£22.00
Malbec	£5.95	£22.00
Merlot	£5.95	£22.00

WINE BY BOTTLE ONLY

WHITE WINE	
Poully Fume	£31.95
Chablis	£31.95
RED WINE	
Crianza	£31.95
Fleurie	£31.95
ROSE WINE	

PROSECCO

Cotes De Provence

IL Caggio white (750ml) £22.95

IL Caggio white (200ml) £9.25

IL Caggio rose (200ml) £9.25

DRINKS MENU BOTTLED BEERS/ CIDERS

OTTOLO DELINO, OF	O CHO
Peroni	£5.00
Corona	£5.00
Stinky bay IPA	£5.25
Can of Guiness	£5.00
Of The Hook IPA	£5.95
Branchage Cider	£5.95
Old Mout Fruit Cider	£5.95
Non alcoholic lager	£4.25
SPIRITS	
Famous Grouse	£4.95
Jamesons	£4.95
Jack Daniels	£4.95
Bombay Samphire	£4.95
Hendricks	£5.25
Smirnoff Red	£4.95
Absolut Blue	£5.25
Hennessy VS.	£5.75
Remy Martin VSOP	£5.75
Bacardi	£4.95
Morgan Spiced	£4.95
Goslings (Dark Rum)	£4.95
Jagermeister	£4.95
Campari	£4.95
Malibu	£4.95
Baileys	£4.95
Disaronno	£4.95
Aperol	£5.95
Tia Maria	£4.95
Cinzano	£4.95
all sarved in 25ml me	acunac

all served in 25ml measures

\	Casis Cafe	.*/	
	Mug of Filter coffee	£2.55	ID Day
	Mug of Breakfast tea	£2.25	~(2)
	Espresso	£2.95	
	Double espresso	£3.25	
	Americano (double shot).	£3.25	
	Flat white (double shot)	£3.25	·/-
	Cappuccino	£3.25	
	Latte	£3.25	
	Mocha or Chai latte	£3.95	
	Hot chocolate	£3.25	
	with cream	£3.95	
	with cream and marshmallows	£4.65	
	Mug of herbal tea/decaf	£2.55	
	Liqueur coffee	£10.95	
	Oat milk supplement	£0.75	
	Coffee syrups	£0.95	

Glass of orange or apple juice £2.15 Can of soft drinks 330ml £2.25 £3.25 J20 orange & passion fruit Fresh Jersey milk by glass £2.15 **Fruitshoot** £1.65 Lucozade Sport £2.95 Milkshakes £5.95 500ml still or sparkling £1.95 750ml still or sparkling £4.25

DRINKS MENU

ORTUNATELY WE CANT CATER FOR ALLERGIC CUSTOMERS BECAUSE WE HAVE A
SMALL KITCHEN AND ALL FOOD ITEMS HAVE THE POTENTIAL TO COME INTO
CONTACT WITH ALLERGIC INGREDIANTS